
Master Mix Mixed
No. Name 1000 1000 500 500 777 777 Points

1 5 Rachel Rivard 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 1000 7240

2 2 Richard Smith 800 800 800 800 1000 800 6800

3 4 Doug Govan 512 640 410 410 410 512 4046

4 3 Andy Holtzhauser 410 512 512 512 512 640 4020

5 1 Judy Smouter 640 0 640 640 640 0 3560

Junior B Men Men
No. Name 1000 1000 500 777 777 1500 Points

1 10 Rory O'Brien 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000

2 9 Juice Ortiz 800 800 800 800 800 640 5440

3 8 Steve Lawrie 640 640 640 640 640 800 4640

4 11 Nico Speulstra 512 512 512 512 512 512 3584

5 6 Vincent Govan 410 410 410 410 410 410 2870

6 7 Robert Pauline 328 328 328 328 328 328 2296

Junior B Women 
Ladies

No. Name 1000 1000 500 500 777 777 Points

1 13 Allison Benstead 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 8000

2 12 Anna Benstead 800 800 800 800 800 800 6400

3 14 Emily Weber 640 640 640 640 640 640 5120

Junior D Men Men
No. Name 777 333 500 1000 Points

1 16 John Paul Manning 1000 800 1000 1000 3800
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2 19 Jegu Agaloos 640 1000 800 640 3080

3 15 Ben Clendenning-Kim 800 512 640 800 2752

4 22 Jace Mendoza 512 640 512 512 2176

5 18 James Keiser 410 410 410 410 1640

6 21 Evan Obeginski 210 328 262 328 1128

7 20 Shane Miller 328 262 210 262 1062

8 17 Roman Hastings 262 210 328 210 1010

Junior D Women 
Ladies

No. Name 777 777 333 333 500 500 Points

1 25 Sophia Koons 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 8000

2 24 Marta Meehan 800 800 800 800 800 800 6400

3 23 Hinako Motai 640 640 640 640 640 640 4992

4 26 Isabella Causie 512 512 512 512 512 512 4224

Junior F Mix Mixed
No. Name 255 85 170 340 Points

1 29 Landon Smith 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 28 Nanako Motai 800 800 800 800 3200

3 27 Sophie Kim 640 512 512 640 2304

3 30 Jacob Harvey 512 640 640 512 2304

5 31 Jack Koons 410 410 410 410 1640

6 33 Abraham Rivard 328 328 328 328 1312

7 34 Liza Rivard 262 262 262 262 1048

8 32 Isaac Rivard 210 210 0 0 420
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Event 1 - Master Mix X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

5
2
1
4
3

Rachel Rivard
Richard Smith
Judy Smouter
Doug Govan
Andy Holtzhauser

1:57.240
1:57.530
1:59.130
2:13.150
2:17.060

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 2 - Junior B Men M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

10
9
8
11
6
7

Rory O'Brien
Juice Ortiz
Steve Lawrie
Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan
Robert Pauline

1:59.630
1:59.870
2:02.250
2:15.390
2:19.280
2:48.510

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 3 - Junior B Women F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

2:04.450
2:04.690
2:30.150

1000
800
640

Event 4 - Junior D Men M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

15
18
20
21

Ben Clendenning-Kim
James Keiser
Shane Miller
Evan Obeginski

1:30.600
1:36.630
1:40.680
1:41.340

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

16
19
22
17

John Paul Manning
Jegu Agaloos
Jace Mendoza
Roman Hastings

1:30.500
1:33.240
1:35.620
2:00.760

Q
Q
Q

Event 5 - Junior D Women F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
23
26

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Hinako Motai
Isabella Causie

1:33.050
1:37.240
1:41.440
1:43.620

1000
800
640
512

Event 6 - Junior F Mix X 255 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

29
27
33
34

Landon Smith
Sophie Kim
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard

37.370
43.650
1:12.380
2:38.810

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

28
30
31
32

Nanako Motai
Jacob Harvey
Jack Koons
Isaac Rivard

42.650
53.500
56.350
3:14.870

Q
Q

Event 7 - Master Mix X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

5
2
4
3
1

Rachel Rivard
Richard Smith
Doug Govan
Andy Holtzhauser
Judy Smouter

1:58.130
1:58.370
2:09.170
2:09.380
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 8 - Junior B Men M 1000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

10
9
8
11
6
7

Rory O'Brien
Juice Ortiz
Steve Lawrie
Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan
Robert Pauline

1:54.300
1:54.650
1:55.060
2:19.800
2:20.350
2:40.340

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 9 - Junior B Women F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

1:16.970
2:17.500
2:49.030

1000
800
640

Event 10 - Junior D Men M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

16
15
19
22
18

John Paul Manning
Ben Clendenning-Kim
Jegu Agaloos
Jace Mendoza
James Keiser

1:28.020
1:28.690
1:31.010
1:36.050
1:36.380

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

20
17
21

Shane Miller
Roman Hastings
Evan Obeginski

1:41.590
1:44.790
1:49.800

328
262
210

Event 11 - Junior D Women F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
23
26

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Hinako Motai
Isabella Causie

1:46.170
1:52.330
1:54.530
2:00.810

1000
800
640
512
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Event 12 - Junior F Mix X 255 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
28
27
30

Landon Smith
Nanako Motai
Sophie Kim
Jacob Harvey

36.830
37.600
41.880
51.280

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

31
33
34
32

Jack Koons
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard
Isaac Rivard

52.540
1:09.570
1:50.360
2:06.130

410
328
262
210

Event 13 - Master Mix X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

5
2
1
3
4

Rachel Rivard
Richard Smith
Judy Smouter
Andy Holtzhauser
Doug Govan

56.600
57.160
57.550
1:14.000
1:20.500

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 14 - Junior B Men M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

9
8
7

Juice Ortiz
Steve Lawrie
Robert Pauline

49.290
50.000
1:17.600

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

10
11
6

Rory O'Brien
Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan

52.420
1:03.510
1:13.000

Q

Event 15 - Junior B Women F 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

1:04.160
1:06.350
1:17.710

1000
800
640

Event 16 - Junior D Men M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

16
22
18
21

John Paul Manning
Jace Mendoza
James Keiser
Evan Obeginski

38.050
38.620
40.880
48.410

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

15
19
20
17

Ben Clendenning-Kim
Jegu Agaloos
Shane Miller
Roman Hastings

37.100
37.340
42.750
1:01.100

Q
Q

Event 17 - Junior D Women F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
23
26

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Hinako Motai
Isabella Causie

49.310
50.680
54.190
58.390

1000
800
640
512

Event 18 - Junior F Mix X 85 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

27
28
33
34

Sophie Kim
Nanako Motai
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard

15.030
15.220
30.800
57.690

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

29
30
31
32

Landon Smith
Jacob Harvey
Jack Koons
Isaac Rivard

13.970
16.540
18.400
1:47.840

Q
Q

Event 19 - Master Mix X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

5
2
1
3
4

Rachel Rivard
Richard Smith
Judy Smouter
Andy Holtzhauser
Doug Govan

57.050
57.850
58.480
1:02.200
1:02.600

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 20 - Junior B Men M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

10
9
8

Rory O'Brien
Juice Ortiz
Steve Lawrie

50.010
50.500
59.780

1000
800
640

No. Final B Time Points

4
5
6

11
6
7

Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan
Robert Pauline

1:03.000
1:05.120
1:13.400

512
410
328

Event 21 - Junior B Women F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

1:05.410
1:05.650
1:19.570

1000
800
640

Event 22 - Junior D Men M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

19
16
22
15

Jegu Agaloos
John Paul Manning
Jace Mendoza
Ben Clendenning-Kim

37.180
37.620
38.030
1:01.720

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

18
21
20
17

James Keiser
Evan Obeginski
Shane Miller
Roman Hastings

40.920
41.610
43.480
51.080

410
328
262
210

Event 23 - Junior D Women F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
23
26

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Hinako Motai
Isabella Causie

36.920
38.070
40.250
43.980

1000
800
640
512

Event 24 - Junior F Mix X 85 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
28
30
27

Landon Smith
Nanako Motai
Jacob Harvey
Sophie Kim

13.550
15.090
16.670
21.370

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
DNS

31
33
34
32

Jack Koons
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard
Isaac Rivard

18.620
24.960
52.750
-

410
328
262
210

Event 25 - Master Mix X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

2
5
1
3
4

Richard Smith
Rachel Rivard
Judy Smouter
Andy Holtzhauser
Doug Govan

1:33.460
1:33.860
1:34.150
1:39.530
2:00.820

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 26 - Junior B Men M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

10
9
8
11
6
7

Rory O'Brien
Juice Ortiz
Steve Lawrie
Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan
Robert Pauline

1:22.720
1:22.910
1:25.340
1:42.350
1:42.720
1:52.700

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 27 - Junior B Women F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

1:43.380
1:43.620
2:11.020

1000
800
640

Event 28 - Junior D Men M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

16
22
18
17

John Paul Manning
Jace Mendoza
James Keiser
Roman Hastings

58.310
59.590
59.860
1:04.970

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

15
19
21
20

Ben Clendenning-Kim
Jegu Agaloos
Evan Obeginski
Shane Miller

55.170
55.400
1:01.900
1:03.750

Q
Q

Event 29 - Junior D Women F 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
23
26

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Hinako Motai
Isabella Causie

56.800
58.080
59.220
1:05.210

1000
800
640
512

Event 30 - Junior F Mix X 170 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

29
30
31
32

Landon Smith
Jacob Harvey
Jack Koons
Isaac Rivard

26.090
32.350
34.400
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

28
27
33
34

Nanako Motai
Sophie Kim
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard

27.270
28.220
54.280
1:53.450

Q
Q

Event 31 - Master Mix X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

5
2
3
4
1

Rachel Rivard
Richard Smith
Andy Holtzhauser
Doug Govan
Judy Smouter

1:31.650
1:31.870
1:40.520
1:40.750
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 32 - Junior B Men M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

10
9
8
11
6
7

Rory O'Brien
Juice Ortiz
Steve Lawrie
Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan
Robert Pauline

1:21.320
1:21.600
1:22.970
1:41.750
1:53.570
2:05.380

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 33 - Junior B Women F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

1:43.530
1:43.770
2:16.280

1000
800
640

Event 34 - Junior D Men M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

16
19
15
22

John Paul Manning
Jegu Agaloos
Ben Clendenning-Kim
Jace Mendoza

55.370
55.640
55.890
56.850

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

18
17
21
20

James Keiser
Roman Hastings
Evan Obeginski
Shane Miller

1:02.850
1:03.980
1:04.320
1:04.830

410
328
262
210

Event 35 - Junior D Women F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
23
26

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Hinako Motai
Isabella Causie

57.090
58.420
58.630
1:05.030

1000
800
640
512

Event 36 - Junior F Mix X 170 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
28
30
27

Landon Smith
Nanako Motai
Jacob Harvey
Sophie Kim

25.490
26.630
30.500
33.790

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

31
33
34

Jack Koons
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard

35.130
52.590
1:51.040

410
328
262

Event 37 - Master Mix X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
5
4
3

Judy Smouter
Richard Smith
Rachel Rivard
Doug Govan
Andy Holtzhauser

3:23.930
3:24.140
3:28.380
3:41.450
3:50.800

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 38 - Junior B Men M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

10
8
9
11
6
7

Rory O'Brien
Steve Lawrie
Juice Ortiz
Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan
Robert Pauline

2:55.750
3:01.790
3:12.150
3:33.790
3:34.230
3:58.170

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 39 - Junior B Women F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

3:58.240
3:59.420
4:55.450

1000
800
640

Event 40 - Junior D Men M 1000 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

16
22
21
18

John Paul Manning
Jace Mendoza
Evan Obeginski
James Keiser

2:03.690
2:03.950
2:07.490
2:08.100

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

15
19
20
17

Ben Clendenning-Kim
Jegu Agaloos
Shane Miller
Roman Hastings

2:05.920
2:07.490
2:12.360
2:22.880

Q
Q

Event 41 - Junior D Women F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
26
23

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Isabella Causie
Hinako Motai

2:16.120
2:22.690
2:32.180
2:50.300

1000
800
640
512

Event 42 - Junior F Mix X 340 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

28
30
33
34

Nanako Motai
Jacob Harvey
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard

56.590
1:03.280
1:42.630
2:37.190

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

29
27
31
32

Landon Smith
Sophie Kim
Jack Koons
Isaac Rivard

50.570
58.610
1:08.110
-

Q
Q

Event 43 - Master Mix X 1500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

2
5
4
3
1

Richard Smith
Rachel Rivard
Doug Govan
Andy Holtzhauser
Judy Smouter

3:13.710
3:14.650
3:23.860
3:37.500
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 44 - Junior B Men M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

10
9
8
11
6
7

Rory O'Brien
Juice Ortiz
Steve Lawrie
Nico Speulstra
Vincent Govan
Robert Pauline

2:59.100
2:59.630
3:00.660
3:32.480
3:32.800
3:56.370

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 45 - Junior B Women F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

13
12
14

Allison Benstead
Anna Benstead
Emily Weber

3:53.380
3:54.850
5:02.960

1000
800
640

Event 46 - Junior D Men M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

16
15
19
22

John Paul Manning
Ben Clendenning-Kim
Jegu Agaloos
Jace Mendoza

2:00.300
2:00.530
2:04.460
2:13.230

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

18
21
20
17

James Keiser
Evan Obeginski
Shane Miller
Roman Hastings

1:56.420
1:56.600
1:56.850
2:13.680

410
328
262
210
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Event 47 - Junior D Women F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
24
23
26

Sophia Koons
Marta Meehan
Hinako Motai
Isabella Causie

3:08.400
3:14.350
3:14.850
3:27.500

1000
800
640
512

Event 48 - Junior F Mix X 340 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
28
27
30

Landon Smith
Nanako Motai
Sophie Kim
Jacob Harvey

1:02.760
1:04.310
1:13.830
1:23.010

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

31
33
34

Jack Koons
Abraham Rivard
Liza Rivard

1:15.400
1:31.530
1:48.440

410
328
262
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Master Mix Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 5 Rachel Rivard 1:57.240

2 2 Richard Smith 1:57.530

3 1 Judy Smouter 1:59.130

4 4 Doug Govan 2:09.170

5 3 Andy Holtzhauser 2:09.380

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 5 Rachel Rivard 56.60

2 2 Richard Smith 57.160

3 1 Judy Smouter 57.550

4 3 Andy Holtzhauser 1:02.20

5 4 Doug Govan 1:02.60

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 5 Rachel Rivard 1:31.650

2 2 Richard Smith 1:31.870

3 1 Judy Smouter 1:34.150

4 3 Andy Holtzhauser 1:39.530

5 4 Doug Govan 1:40.750

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 2 Richard Smith 3:13.710

2 5 Rachel Rivard 3:14.650

3 4 Doug Govan 3:23.860

4 1 Judy Smouter 3:23.930

5 3 Andy Holtzhauser 3:37.50
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Junior B Men Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 10 Rory O'Brien 1:54.30

2 9 Juice Ortiz 1:54.650

3 8 Steve Lawrie 1:55.060

4 11 Nico Speulstra 2:15.390

5 6 Vincent Govan 2:19.280

6 7 Robert Pauline 2:40.340

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 9 Juice Ortiz 49.290

2 8 Steve Lawrie 50.00

3 10 Rory O'Brien 50.010

4 11 Nico Speulstra 1:03.00

5 6 Vincent Govan 1:05.120

6 7 Robert Pauline 1:13.40

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 10 Rory O'Brien 1:21.320

2 9 Juice Ortiz 1:21.60

3 8 Steve Lawrie 1:22.970

4 11 Nico Speulstra 1:41.750

5 6 Vincent Govan 1:42.720

6 7 Robert Pauline 1:52.70

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 10 Rory O'Brien 2:55.750

2 9 Juice Ortiz 2:59.630

3 8 Steve Lawrie 3:00.660

3/16/2022 8:01:49 PM

Michigan State Meet 2
Time Classification



4 11 Nico Speulstra 3:32.480

5 6 Vincent Govan 3:32.80

6 7 Robert Pauline 3:56.370

Junior B Women Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 13 Allison Benstead 1:16.970

2 12 Anna Benstead 2:04.690

3 14 Emily Weber 2:30.150

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 13 Allison Benstead 1:04.160

2 12 Anna Benstead 1:05.650

3 14 Emily Weber 1:17.710

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 13 Allison Benstead 1:43.380

2 12 Anna Benstead 1:43.620

3 14 Emily Weber 2:11.020

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 13 Allison Benstead 3:53.380

2 12 Anna Benstead 3:54.850

3 14 Emily Weber 4:55.450
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Junior D Men Men
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 16 John Paul Manning 1:28.020

2 15 Ben Clendenning-Kim 1:28.690

3 19 Jegu Agaloos 1:31.010

4 22 Jace Mendoza 1:35.620

5 18 James Keiser 1:36.380

6 20 Shane Miller 1:40.680

7 21 Evan Obeginski 1:41.340

8 17 Roman Hastings 1:44.790

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 15 Ben Clendenning-Kim 37.10

2 19 Jegu Agaloos 37.180

3 16 John Paul Manning 37.620

4 22 Jace Mendoza 38.030

5 18 James Keiser 40.880

6 21 Evan Obeginski 41.610

7 20 Shane Miller 42.750

8 17 Roman Hastings 51.080

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 15 Ben Clendenning-Kim 55.170

2 16 John Paul Manning 55.370

3 19 Jegu Agaloos 55.40

4 22 Jace Mendoza 56.850

5 18 James Keiser 59.860

6 21 Evan Obeginski 1:01.90

7 20 Shane Miller 1:03.750

8 17 Roman Hastings 1:03.980
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No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 18 James Keiser 1:56.420

2 21 Evan Obeginski 1:56.60

3 20 Shane Miller 1:56.850

4 16 John Paul Manning 2:00.30

5 15 Ben Clendenning-Kim 2:00.530

6 22 Jace Mendoza 2:03.950

7 19 Jegu Agaloos 2:04.460

8 17 Roman Hastings 2:13.680

Junior D Women Ladies
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 25 Sophia Koons 1:33.050

2 24 Marta Meehan 1:37.240

3 23 Hinako Motai 1:41.440

4 26 Isabella Causie 1:43.620

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 25 Sophia Koons 36.920

2 24 Marta Meehan 38.070

3 23 Hinako Motai 40.250

4 26 Isabella Causie 43.980

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 25 Sophia Koons 56.80

2 24 Marta Meehan 58.080

3 23 Hinako Motai 58.630
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4 26 Isabella Causie 1:05.030

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 25 Sophia Koons 2:16.120

2 24 Marta Meehan 2:22.690

3 26 Isabella Causie 2:32.180

4 23 Hinako Motai 2:50.30

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 25 Sophia Koons 3:08.40

2 24 Marta Meehan 3:14.350

3 23 Hinako Motai 3:14.850

4 26 Isabella Causie 3:27.50

Junior F Mix Mixed
No. 255 Meters Best Time

1 29 Landon Smith 36.830

2 28 Nanako Motai 37.60

3 27 Sophie Kim 41.880

4 30 Jacob Harvey 51.280

5 31 Jack Koons 52.540

6 33 Abraham Rivard 1:09.570

7 34 Liza Rivard 1:50.360

8 32 Isaac Rivard 2:06.130

No. 85 Meters Best Time

1 29 Landon Smith 13.550
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2 27 Sophie Kim 15.030

3 28 Nanako Motai 15.090

4 30 Jacob Harvey 16.540

5 31 Jack Koons 18.40

6 33 Abraham Rivard 24.960

7 34 Liza Rivard 52.750

8 32 Isaac Rivard 1:47.840

No. 170 Meters Best Time

1 29 Landon Smith 25.490

2 28 Nanako Motai 26.630

3 27 Sophie Kim 28.220

4 30 Jacob Harvey 30.50

5 31 Jack Koons 34.40

6 33 Abraham Rivard 52.590

7 34 Liza Rivard 1:51.040

8 32 Isaac Rivard -

No. 340 Meters Best Time

1 29 Landon Smith 50.570

2 28 Nanako Motai 56.590

3 27 Sophie Kim 58.610

4 30 Jacob Harvey 1:03.280

5 31 Jack Koons 1:08.110

6 33 Abraham Rivard 1:31.530

7 34 Liza Rivard 1:48.440

8 32 Isaac Rivard -

3/16/2022 8:01:49 PM

Michigan State Meet 2
Time Classification


	MichiganStateMeet2022overallpoints
	MichiganStateMeet2022Results
	MichiganStateMeet2022TimeClassification

